WORM GEAR HOSE CLAMPS
• 300-grade Stainless Steel construction
• Screw: 5/16" slotted hex-head
• 1/2" wide stainless steel housing
Page 284
            CLAMP DIAMETER
  Standard (in.)  Metric (mm)            SAE         Fits Hose PRICE
PART # min.       max. min.    max.            Size       I.D. (inches) EACH
HCSS03 7/16 5/8 12 17   3 1/4  to 7/16   $.76
HCSS08M 11/16 1 18 25   8 3/8 to 7/16   $.76
HCSS08 7/16 1 17 25   8 1/2   $.88
HCSS10 3/4 1 -1/16 19 27 10  5/8   $.90
HCSS12 7/8 1-1/4 23 32 12 3/4   $.90
HCSS16 1" 1-1/2 26 38 16 7/8   $.95
HCSS20 1-1/2 1-3/4 29 44 20 1 to 1-1/8   $.95
HCSS24 1-1/4 2" 32 50 24 1-1/8 to 1-3/8   $.95
HCSS28 1-5/16 2-1/4 34 57 28 1-1/4 to 1-5/8   $.95
HCSS32 1-9/16 2-1/2 40 64 32 1-1/2 to 1-7/8   $.95
HCSS36 1-13/16 2-3/4 46 70 36 1-5/8 to 2   $1.08
HCSS40 2-1/16 3" 52 76 40 2 to 2-1/4   $1.08
HCSS44 2-5/16 3-1/4 69 82 44 2-1/4to 2-1/2   $1.08
HCSS48 2-9/16 3-1/2 65 90 48 2-1/2 to 2-3/4   $1.08
HCSS52 2-13/16 3-3/4 72 95 52 2-3/4 to 3   $1.20
HCSS56 3-1/16       4" 78 100 56 3"   $1.20
HCSS64 3-9/16 4-1/2 91 114 64 3-1/2   $1.30
HCSS72 4-1/16 5" 103 127 72 4"   $1.40
In Stock for
immediate
shipment
1-800-809-4623
MOLDERS CHOICE, INC.
TM
© 2009 MOLDERS CHOICE, Inc.
24 Hour Service - 7 Days a week
1-800-809-4623
WebSite: www.molderschoice.com  •  Email: molders@molderschoice.com